VANITY UNIT FOR WASHBASIN LEGATO

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

Model B600LO
Collection Legato
PROJECTS B DESIGN
Width 1600 mm
Height 550 mm
Depth 500 mm
Weight 90 kg
description Wood

fastening set included

for 2 washbasins

LED lighting

Equipped with: 2 x Accessories
package 1, 4 pull-out compartments
For combination with: surface-
mounted washbasins Architectura
4125 40/41, 4126 60/61, 4127
60/61, surface-mounted
washbasins Artis 4179 43, 4198 61,
4172 58, 4178 41, surface mounted
washbasins Aveo New Generation
4132 60/61, surface mounted
washbasins Collaro 4A18 40, 4A21
38, 4A19 56, 4A20 56, surface
mounted-washbasins Loop &
Friends 5144 00/01, 5148 00/01,
5149 00/01/10/11, 5151
00/01/10/11, 5154 00/01, surface-
mounted washbasins My Nature
4110 60/45

1XxLED /34,1 W

A-A++

Installation wall-mounted
material Wood




Specification texts

PROJECTS

Legato; Vanity unit; Wood; Size:
1600 x 550 x 500 mm; Angular;
wall-mounted; fastening set
included; for 2 washbasins; LED
lighting; Equipped with: 2 x
Accessories package 1, 4 pull-out
compartments; For combination
with: surface-mounted washbasins
Architectura 4125 40/41, 4126
60/61, 4127 60/61, surface-
mounted washbasins Artis 4179 43,
4198 61, 4172 58, 4178 41, surface
mounted washbasins Aveo New
Generation 4132 60/61, surface
mounted washbasins Collaro 4A18
40, 4A21 38, 4A19 56, 4A20 56,
surface mounted-washbasins Loop
& Friends 5144 00/01, 5148 00/01,
5149 00/01/10/11, 5151
00/01/10/11, 5154 00/01, surface-
mounted washbasins My Nature
4110 60/45; 1x LED / 34,1 W; A-A+
+

COLOURS

Elm Impresso
Truffle Grey
Arizona Oak
Nordic Oak
Soft Grey
Glossy White
White Wood
Glossy Grey
Oak Graphite
White Matt
Black Matt Lacquer

Santana Oak

B600LOPN
B600LOVG
B600LOVH
B600LOVJ

B600LOVK
B600LODH
B60OLOES8

B600LOFP
B600LOFQ
B600LOMS
B600LOPD
B600LOE1

4051202900564
4051202973667
4051202962487
4051202956899
4051202968076
4051202900472
4051202900502
4051202900519
4051202900526
4051202900533
4051202900557
4051202900489
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